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NOMBRE
SASTRE*MAZA,FRANCISCOJAVIER
SATORRE*AZNAR,MARIAESTRELLA
SAUCEDA*BELTRAN,JULIO
SAUCEDA*BELTRAN,JULIO
SAUCEDA*ESCANO,JULIO
SAURA*CHICANO,ANGEL JESUS
SAURA*DOMINGUEZ,MARIA CARMEN
SAURA*LLAMAS,JOSEMARIA
SAURA*PEREZ,ANSELMO
SAURA*SANCHEZ,ANGEL
SAVA*GARCERAN,ELISABETALUISA
SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYMICB

SAYRONOVAS.L.
SCOTT*GREGORY,FORREST MA
SDAD COOP ALBAMEL

SDAD COOP ALBAMEL

SDAD COOP ALBAMEL

SDAD COOP ALBAMEL

SDAD COOP ARQUEOMELILLA
SDAD COOP ARQUEOMELILLA
SDAD COOP ARQUEOMELILLA
SDAD COOP ARQUEOMELILLA
SDAD COOP ARQUEOMELILLA
SDAD COOP ARQUEOMELILLA
SDAD COOP ARQUEOMELILLA

NIF
050521310Q
045301356G
045257652T
045257652T
045278940J
045264817N
045251408N
045294470H
045205308G
045259903C
045266961V
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
E29954203
B52022613
X4594895R
F29956612
F29956612
F29956612
F29956612
F52007119
F52007119
F52007119
F52007119
F52007119
F52007119
F52007119

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

113477914
114913534
110488121
113478286
113847322
113478649
119122483
110488492
110488692
112574254
113478830
107428382
107462596
107488490
107514569
107540556
107566816
107606393
107633479
107661925
107688298
107739763
108131771
108225386
108321197
108417099
108008495
113479103
108131819
108225435
108321246
108417148
107083618
107094117
107105085
107129812
107152715
107175137
107198565



